Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
2A
GASTINEAU AUDREY
344030W
MURS ERIGNE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 7 25 163
7 9 8 8 25 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 8 8 7 23 265
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 9 6 25 189
8 8 8 8 24 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 9 8 8 25 265
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 265
Total 10 14 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 530

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
2B
BROCHU JULIE
926457V
CHOLET TAC
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 10 9 7 26 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 10 9 9 28 259
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 M 16 41
3 9 7 M 16 57
4 10 8 7 25 82
5 10 10 7 27 109
6 9 7 6 22 131
7 10 10 9 29 160
8 10 10 7 27 187
9 8 6 M 14 201
10 10 10 8 28 229
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 229
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 488

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
2C
MURZEAU CATHERINE
704613]
CHOLET TAC
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 8 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 8 27 226
9 10 10 8 28 254
10 10 9 8 27 281
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 10 8 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 10 8 28 283
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 283
Total 10 31 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 564

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
2D
MOUNIER CHRISTELLE
399977H
MAZE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 9 6 25 121
6 10 10 6 26 147
7 10 8 7 25 172
8 9 8 8 25 197
9 9 8 6 23 220
10 9 9 6 24 244
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 10 10 7 27 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 8 7 6 21 178
8 9 8 7 24 202
9 9 8 7 24 226
10 10 8 6 24 250
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 250
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 494

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
3A
PANTAIS EMILIE
788675F
MAZE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 8 7 24 41
3 10 8 8 26 67
4 9 7 7 23 90
5 10 10 7 27 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 9 8 6 23 167
8 9 9 9 27 194
9 10 9 9 28 222
10 10 9 7 26 248
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 7 23 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 9 7 26 180
8 10 8 8 26 206
9 10 6 6 22 228
10 7 7 M 14 242
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 242
Total 10 12 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 490

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
3B
VERRON ELODIE
725634H
MURS ERIGNE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 6 25 74
4 9 7 6 22 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 9 8 M 17 166
8 9 8 7 24 190
9 10 8 7 25 215
10 9 9 8 26 241
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 M 19 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 10 6 M 16 141
7 8 8 M 16 157
8 9 8 8 25 182
9 10 8 M 18 200
10 10 8 7 25 225
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 225
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 466

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
3C
TEMPLERAUD SANDRINE
796875U
LE MAY SUR EVRE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 8 8 6 22 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 7 6 6 19 167
8 9 8 M 17 184
9 9 9 6 24 208
10 8 8 7 23 231
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 7 6 M 13 112
6 10 8 8 26 138
7 8 8 M 16 154
8 9 7 M 16 170
9 9 7 7 23 193
10 8 7 7 22 215
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 215
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 446

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
3D
PIMOR BENEDICTE
764171W
ANGERS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 9 9 6 24 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 8 6 6 20 142
7 9 8 M 17 159
8 9 9 M 18 177
9 9 9 9 27 204
10 7 6 M 13 217
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 6 25 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 8 7 6 21 91
5 9 8 M 17 108
6 8 8 8 24 132
7 8 6 M 14 146
8 10 9 8 27 173
9 9 9 M 18 191
10 8 8 8 24 215
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 215
Total 10 3 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 432

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
4A
POINTECOUTEAU LUDIVINE
904250F
CHEMILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 9 6 25 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 9 8 7 24 210
9 9 8 7 24 234
10 9 7 M 16 250
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 7 7 6 20 143
7 10 9 7 26 169
8 10 8 7 25 194
9 9 7 6 22 216
10 10 8 8 26 242
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 242
Total 10 12 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 492

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
4B
LAMBERT MELAINE
847991E
CHOLET TAC
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 7 M 16 31
3 9 7 M 16 47
4 8 7 6 21 68
5 8 6 6 20 88
6 8 7 M 15 103
7 7 6 6 19 122
8 10 9 9 28 150
9 7 7 M 14 164
10 8 6 M 14 178
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 178
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 8 M 17 64
4 7 6 M 13 77
5 8 8 M 16 93
6 10 8 6 24 117
7 10 9 M 19 136
8 9 9 7 25 161
9 7 7 7 21 182
10 8 8 7 23 205
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 205
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 383

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
4C
BRAULT CLARISSE
907507W
MAZE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 9 6 M 15 87
5 10 9 9 28 115
6 10 10 8 28 143
7 9 9 7 25 168
8 10 9 7 26 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 10 10 9 29 250
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 10 7 27 48
3 6 M M 6 54
4 10 7 6 23 77
5 10 8 7 25 102
6 9 8 8 25 127
7 9 8 8 25 152
8 9 8 8 25 177
9 10 8 7 25 202
10 10 9 9 28 230
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 230
Total 10 14 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 480

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
4D
GRUSON DOMINIQUE
453185T
ANGERS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 10 7 27 48
3 9 7 M 16 64
4 10 8 6 24 88
5 9 7 M 16 104
6 6 M M 6 110
7 10 9 6 25 135
8 9 9 M 18 153
9 9 8 7 24 177
10 9 9 6 24 201
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 9 7 7 23 71
4 10 7 M 17 88
5 8 7 7 22 110
6 9 8 6 23 133
7 6 M M 6 139
8 8 8 8 24 163
9 8 6 6 20 183
10 10 8 7 25 208
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 208
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 409

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
5A
TOZZO SARAH
914482C
MAZE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 M M 8 8
2 7 M M 7 15
3 7 M M 7 22
4 10 7 6 23 45
5 9 7 M 16 61
6 7 7 6 20 81
7 7 7 7 21 102
8 8 7 M 15 117
9 9 6 M 15 132
10 10 8 6 24 156
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 M 18 18
2 8 6 M 14 32
3 9 6 M 15 47
4 8 M M 8 55
5 8 7 M 15 70
6 10 7 M 17 87
7 8 6 M 14 101
8 8 7 M 15 116
9 7 M M 7 123
10 6 6 M 12 135
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 135
Total 10 4 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 291

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
5B
LUCAS AGNES
931030P
CHOLET TAC
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 8 7 23 36
3 8 8 6 22 58
4 9 7 M 16 74
5 8 7 7 22 96
6 9 8 7 24 120
7 9 8 M 17 137
8 9 7 7 23 160
9 10 8 8 26 186
10 9 7 M 16 202
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 6 M 16 30
3 10 7 7 24 54
4 6 6 M 12 66
5 9 8 8 25 91
6 7 M M 7 98
7 8 7 M 15 113
8 10 8 7 25 138
9 10 8 7 25 163
10 8 8 6 22 185
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 185
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 387

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
5C
CASSELLA SERENA
8448378B
ANGERS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 M M 9 35
3 8 7 M 15 50
4 8 6 6 20 70
5 9 M M 9 79
6 7 6 M 13 92
7 10 9 8 27 119
8 8 M M 8 127
9 9 8 M 17 144
10 8 7 7 22 166
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 10 7 27 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 8 7 6 21 118
6 10 6 M 16 134
7 9 7 7 23 157
8 10 8 7 25 182
9 9 9 M 18 200
10 10 9 8 27 227
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 227
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 393

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
5D
GASTINEAU GUILLAUME
311219G
MURS ERIGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 6 25 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 9 8 26 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 7 26 246
10 10 9 9 28 274
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 7 27 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 10 30 225
9 10 9 8 27 252
10 10 10 9 29 281
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 281
Total 10 27 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 555

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
6A
DURAND PHILIPPE
897359R
LE FUILET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 8 7 6 21 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 9 7 7 23 154
7 10 8 7 25 179
8 10 8 7 25 204
9 10 10 7 27 231
10 10 9 8 27 258
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 10 8 28 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 8 8 7 23 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 9 8 8 25 233
10 10 9 8 27 260
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 260
Total 10 13 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 518

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
6B
BRAULT FRANCK
810037A
POUANCE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 7 7 24 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 10 8 28 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 9 8 8 25 235
10 10 9 8 27 262
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 9 7 25 137
6 9 8 M 17 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 9 7 6 22 203
9 10 9 9 28 231
10 10 10 7 27 258
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 258
Total 10 17 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 520

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
6C
GUESPIN FREDERIC
383631R
MAZE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 10 8 28 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 9 8 27 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 10 9 8 27 283
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 6 25 140
6 10 10 8 28 168
7 10 10 8 28 196
8 10 10 10 30 226
9 10 10 10 30 256
10 10 10 9 29 285
Nb 10 20 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 285
Total 10 36 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 568

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
6D
GARNIER ALEXIS
796892M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 8 8 26 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 10 9 7 26 210
9 10 10 9 29 239
10 9 9 9 27 266
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 8 8 6 22 233
10 9 8 8 25 258
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 258
Total 10 9 Total 9 32 Séries 1+2: 524

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
7A
FERRAGUT PHILIPPE
769035H
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 8 6 23 79
4 10 10 7 27 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 9 9 7 25 182
8 10 8 8 26 208
9 9 9 6 24 232
10 10 9 9 28 260
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 8 24 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 9 9 9 27 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 8 8 26 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 9 9 8 26 265
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 265
Total 10 14 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 525

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
/B
GOUIN FABRICE
442230K
MAZE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 8 8 26 213
9 9 8 6 23 236
10 10 9 9 28 264
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 8 24 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 10 10 30 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 272
Total 10 18 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 536

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
7C
LEMESLE JULIEN
741908X
ECOUFLANT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 M 19 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 10 10 8 28 270
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 7 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 8 8 25 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 10 8 28 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 9 9 8 26 273
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 273
Total 10 21 Total 9 30 Séries 1+2: 543

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
7D
AIRAUD STEPHANE
401016M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 8 7 25 163
7 9 8 8 25 188
8 9 9 M 18 206
9 9 9 8 26 232
10 10 10 7 27 259
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 8 7 25 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 8 7 25 155
7 10 10 8 28 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 9 9 9 27 237
10 10 10 10 30 267
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 267
Total 10 20 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 526

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
8A
BUREAU FABRICE
808385E
ANGERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 8 7 7 22 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 9 7 7 23 121
6 10 9 9 28 149
7 9 9 9 27 176
8 9 8 6 23 199
9 9 8 7 24 223
10 10 10 9 29 252
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 10 M 20 37
3 9 8 8 25 62
4 10 8 8 26 88
5 9 9 8 26 114
6 9 8 8 25 139
7 9 8 8 25 164
8 9 8 8 25 189
9 10 9 7 26 215
10 9 9 9 27 242
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 242
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 494

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
8B
RORTEAU ROMUALD
464159W
CHEMILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
7 8 7 7 22 175
8 9 7 6 22 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 10 9 9 28 252
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 9 9 6 24 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 9 9 9 27 157
7 10 8 7 25 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 9 8 M 17 226
10 10 9 7 26 252
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 252
Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 504

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
8C
GUITTON SEBASTIEN
771519H
CANDE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 10 9 29 44
3 10 10 9 29 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 10 10 8 28 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 10 10 9 29 270
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 7 7 24 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 9 M 18 147
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 147
Total 10 17 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 417

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
8D
LEDOUX SYLVAIN
924388V
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 8 7 25 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 8 8 6 22 156
7 10 7 7 24 180
8 9 8 7 24 204
9 9 9 8 26 230
10 9 9 8 26 256
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 9 6 24 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 10 10 9 29 125
6 8 8 8 24 149
7 8 8 7 23 172
8 8 7 6 21 193
9 9 9 6 24 217
10 9 8 8 25 242
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 242
Total 10 7 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 498

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
9A
CAMPAIN PATRICE
863519H
CANDE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 9 8 27 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 8 7 M 15 86
5 10 9 7 26 112
6 9 8 8 25 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 8 8 8 24 186
9 10 8 7 25 211
10 10 10 8 28 239
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 9 8 26 44
3 9 9 9 27 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 9 9 7 25 150
7 8 7 6 21 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 10 8 M 18 213
10 9 9 8 26 239
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 239
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 478

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
9B
SORIN ERIC
883963E
CANDE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 7 7 M 14 37
3 7 7 M 14 51
4 7 7 M 14 65
5 8 7 6 21 86
6 9 8 M 17 103
7 10 9 9 28 131
8 9 8 7 24 155
9 10 7 7 24 179
10 9 7 6 22 201
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 10 9 7 26 39
3 8 7 7 22 61
4 8 8 7 23 84
5 10 9 7 26 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 9 8 7 24 158
8 9 9 7 25 183
9 10 8 7 25 208
10 10 9 8 27 235
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 436

www.trapta.fr

S

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
9C
FONTENEAU SIMON
938835Y
ST MACAIRE EN MAUGES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 8 8 26 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 9 7 7 23 263
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 10 10 30 132
6 10 8 8 26 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 8 8 26 240
10 9 9 8 26 266
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 266
Total 10 18 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 529

www.trapta.fr
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Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
9D
LEDUC JEROME
909441Y
MAZE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 6 22 48
3 7 M M 7 55
4 9 6 M 15 70
5 10 8 6 24 94
6 10 10 M 20 114
7 10 9 7 26 140
8 9 7 6 22 162
9 9 8 7 24 186
10 8 7 M 15 201
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 8 8 M 16 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 9 8 M 17 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
8 10 10 M 20 185
9 10 8 7 25 210
10 8 8 7 23 233
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 233
Total 10 14 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 434
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Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
10A
PELTIER MICHAEL
788018S
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 9 7 7 23 178
8 10 9 9 28 206
9 10 8 8 26 232
10 10 9 8 27 259
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 M 19 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 10 8 28 127
6 10 10 8 28 155
7 9 9 7 25 180
8 10 8 8 26 206
9 9 9 M 18 224
10 10 10 8 28 252
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 252
Total 10 16 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 511
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Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
10B
LAURENT FABRICE
890276S
MONTREUIL JUIGNE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 8 7 24 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 8 7 24 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 9 8 6 23 208
9 8 8 7 23 231
10 10 9 6 25 256
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 M 16 16
2 10 8 7 25 41
3 10 7 7 24 65
4 10 8 6 24 89
5 9 7 7 23 112
6 9 7 6 22 134
7 10 9 6 25 159
8 9 8 8 25 184
9 10 10 7 27 211
10 10 10 10 30 241
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 241
Total 10 15 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 497
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Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
10C
BONNAUD MICKAEL
302607W
ECOUFLANT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 M M 8 23
3 10 9 7 26 49
4 9 9 7 25 74
5 9 8 7 24 98
6 9 9 8 26 124
7 8 8 8 24 148
8 9 9 7 25 173
9 9 9 6 24 197
10 9 9 7 25 222
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 8 M 17 33
3 10 7 6 23 56
4 9 7 6 22 78
5 10 10 M 20 98
6 9 8 8 25 123
7 10 9 8 27 150
8 8 8 6 22 172
9 10 9 8 27 199
10 10 9 9 28 227
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 227
Total 10 7 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 449
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Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
10D
BABY FREDERIC
904243Y
CHEMILLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 7 M 15 40
3 10 9 M 19 59
4 8 7 M 15 74
5 9 6 6 21 95
6 9 M M 9 104
7 9 7 M 16 120
8 9 9 6 24 144
9 9 6 M 15 159
10 9 6 M 15 174
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 174
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 6 M M 6 32
3 8 6 M 14 46
4 8 7 7 22 68
5 8 8 M 16 84
6 6 M M 6 90
7 8 M M 8 98
8 8 8 8 24 122
9 8 6 M 14 136
10 9 7 M 16 152
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 152
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 326
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Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
11A
BRAULT PASCAL
907672A
MAZE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 7 M 17 89
5 9 9 6 24 113
6 9 8 M 17 130
7 9 8 8 25 155
8 7 M M 7 162
9 9 8 7 24 186
10 9 9 6 24 210
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 8 M 17 70
4 10 9 9 28 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
8 10 8 8 26 199
9 10 10 7 27 226
10 10 9 9 28 254
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 254
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 464
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Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
11B
ROUX NICOLAS
930157R
SAUMUR
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 M 15 15
2 6 6 M 12 27
3 10 9 8 27 54
4 9 8 7 24 /8
5 9 7 7 23 101
6 9 6 M 15 116
7 10 9 7 26 142
8 8 6 6 20 162
9 9 8 8 25 187
10 9 8 M 17 204
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 7 6 23 71
4 9 M M 9 80
5 9 6 M 15 95
6 8 7 6 21 116
7 9 9 M 18 134
8 9 7 6 22 156
9 8 8 M 16 172
10 9 9 6 24 196
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 196
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 400
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Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
11C
LOUARN LOIC
954738]
SAUMUR
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 8 6 23 38
3 9 8 8 25 63
4 8 7 6 il 84
5 8 8 8 24 108
6 9 9 8 26 134
7 10 M M 10 144
8 9 9 7 25 169
9 9 8 7 24 193
10 9 9 8 26 219
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 6 24 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 8 8 7 23 88
5 10 9 7 26 114
6 10 10 9 29 143
7 9 9 9 27 170
8 10 9 7 26 196
9 9 9 8 26 222
10 10 9 8 27 249
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 249
Total 10 6 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 468
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Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
11D
HUMEAU ANTOINE MARIE
875332Y
CHEMILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 6 22 43
3 10 8 6 24 67
4 10 8 7 25 92
5 9 9 M 18 110
6 9 7 7 23 133
7 9 7 M 16 149
8 9 8 7 24 173
9 10 10 7 27 200
10 9 8 8 25 225
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 8 7 25 40
3 10 M M 10 50
4 10 8 8 26 76
5 10 7 7 24 100
6 9 9 7 25 125
7 9 M M 9 134
8 8 7 6 21 155
9 8 7 7 22 177
10 10 7 6 23 200
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 200
Total 10 9 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 425
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Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
12A
LERAY PATRICE
700382K
CHEMILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 10 6 M 16 138
7 9 8 6 23 161
8 9 9 6 24 185
9 9 M M 9 194
10 9 8 7 24 218
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 M 17 41
3 10 9 7 26 67
4 10 8 8 26 93
5 8 8 M 16 109
6 9 8 8 25 134
7 8 8 M 16 150
8 9 8 7 24 174
9 8 6 6 20 194
10 10 9 8 27 221
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 221
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 439
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Championnat Départemental 2019

DEPART 2
12B
LUBERT VINCENT
913208T
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 6 6 M 12 57
4 10 9 7 26 83
5 10 7 M 17 100
6 10 8 6 24 124
7 9 8 6 23 147
8 8 6 M 14 161
9 7 6 M 13 174
10 9 8 M 17 191
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 7 6 M 13 62
4 8 M M 8 70
5 6 M M 6 76
6 9 7 M 16 92
7 8 M M 8 100
8 8 6 M 14 114
9 9 6 M 15 129
10 8 M M 8 137
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 137
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 328
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